Datasheet
The Linx ANT-W63-WRT-ccc is a low-profile,
panel-mount dipole antenna designed for superior
performance in WiFi 6/WiFi 6E applications in the
2.4 GHz, 5 GHz and 6 GHz bands.
The ANT-W63-WRT antenna’s compact size allows
it to be mounted in applications requiring a low
profile and external antenna performance, such as

• Sensing and remote monitoring
ANT-W63-WRT-SMA shown
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ANT-W63-WRT-UFL-150 Antenna, 150 mm (5.91 in) of 1.32 mm coaxial cable, MHF1/U.FL-type plug (female socket)
ANT-W63-WRT-UFL Antenna, 216 mm (8.50 in) of 1.32 mm coaxial cable, MHF1/U.FL-type plug (female socket)
ANT-W63-WRT-UFL-250 Antenna, 250 mm (9.84 in) of 1.32 mm coaxial cable, MHF1/U.FL-type plug (female socket)
ANT-W63-WRT-MHF4-150 Antenna, 150 mm (5.91 in) of 1.13 mm coaxial cable, MHF4-type plug (female socket)
ANT-W63-WRT-MHF4 Antenna, 216 mm (8.5 in) of 1.13 mm coaxial cable, MHF4-type plug (female socket)
ANT-W63-WRT-RPS Antenna, 216 mm (8.50 in) of RG-174 coaxial cable, RP-SMA plug (female socket)
ANT-W63-WRT-SMA Antenna, 216 mm (8.50 in) of RG-174 coaxial cable, SMA plug (male pin)
ANT-W63-WRT-SMA-250 Antenna, 250 mm (9.84 in) of RG-174 coaxial cable, SMA plug (male pin)
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
 2
Datasheet
WRT Series
ANT-W63-WRT-ccc
Table 1.  Electrical Specifications
ANT-W63-WRT ISM/WiFi WiFi/U-NII 1-3 WiFi 6E
Frequency Range 2400 MHz to 2485 MHz 5150 MHz to 5850 MHz 5925 MHz to 7125 MHz
VSWR (max.) 1.5 1.4 2.2